
 

District MWJCA 2017/18  
Season Dates 

Date Round Type of Match 
Saturday, 9 September 2017 

1 Two Day 
Saturday, 16 September 2017 

Saturday, 23 September 2017 2 T20 

Saturday, 30 September 2017 
School Holidays 

Saturday, 7 October 2017 

Saturday, 14 October 2017 
3 Two Day 

Saturday, 21 October 2017 

Saturday, 28 October 2017 
4 Two Day 

Saturday, 4 November 2017 

Saturday, 11 November 2017 
5 Two Day 

Saturday, 18 November 2017 

Saturday, 25 November 2017 6 T20 

Saturday, 2 December 2017 7 T20 

Saturday, 9 December 2017 8 Limited over 

Saturday, 16 December 2017 9 Limited over 

Saturday, 23 December 2017 

School Holidays 

Saturday, 30 December 2017 

Saturday, 6 January 2018 

Saturday, 13 January 2018 

Saturday, 20 January 2018 

Saturday, 27 January 2018 

Saturday, 3 February 2018 10 Limited over 

Saturday, 10 February 2018 11 Limited over 

Saturday, 17 February 2018 12 Limited over 

Saturday, 24 February 2018 13 Limited over 

Saturday, 3 March 2018 14 Limited over 

Saturday, 10 March 2018 
Semi-
final 1 v 4, 3 v 2 

Saturday, 17 March 2018 Final W v W, L v L 

 


